
Name Round Bow Type Score Date Gender Shooting Group

Ray Whittle 252 50 Yards Recurve 266 29/07/2024 Male 50+

Ray Whittle Western Recurve 677 24/06/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster Frostbite Compound 317 29/12/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 20 Yards Compound 324 05/10/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 30 Yards Compound 317 29/12/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 40 Yards Compound 298 31/08/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 50 Yards Compound 290 20/07/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 60 Yards Compound 282 12/08/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster Warwick Compound 346 09/03/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster Bray I Compound Compound 261 14/12/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster Portsmouth Compound Compound 578 07/01/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster Portsmouth (Triple Face) Compound Compound 582 12/02/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster WA 18m (Full Face) Compound Compound 538 21/12/2023 Male 50+

Stephen O'Brien 252 20 Yards BareBow 298 23/03/2023 Male 50+

Ray Whittle Frostbite Recurve 294 13/01/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 20 Yards Recurve 316 30/06/2022 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 30 Yards Recurve 308 28/07/2022 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 40 Yards Recurve 280 25/08/2022 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 50 Yards Recurve 254 20/05/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Warwick 50 Recurve 342 02/05/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Bray I Recurve 254 15/01/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Portsmouth Recurve 551 27/11/2023 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Portsmouth (Triple Face) Recurve 526 01/02/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Worcester Recurve 254 20/11/2023 Male Senior

Ray Whittle WA 18m Recurve 503 11/12/2023 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Vegas (Triple Face) Recurve 463 29/01/2024 Male Senior
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Peter Bailey 252 30 Yards Compound 310 14/04/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Frostbite BareBow 291 13/01/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor 252 20 Yards BareBow 312 05/10/2023 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor 252 30 Yards BareBow 286 20/08/2023 Male Senior

Andrew Entwistle 252 40 Yards BareBow 256 01/08/2024 Male Senior

Andrew Entwistle 252 50 Yards BareBow 239 12/08/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Western BareBow 575 24/06/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage American BareBow 489 17/09/2023 Male Senior

Richard Armitage National 50 BareBow 492 20/06/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Warwick BareBow 216 09/03/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Warwick 50 BareBow 317 08/07/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Warwick 40 BareBow 306 08/07/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Long Metric III BareBow 493 01/08/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Metric 122-40 BareBow 545 09/05/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Bray I BareBow 232 18/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Portsmouth BareBow 522 15/02/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Portsmouth (Triple Face) BareBow 523 05/02/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Worcester BareBow 234 25/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage WA 18m BareBow 464 22/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Vegas (Triple Face) BareBow 443 29/01/2024 Male Senior

Christina Lang 252 20 Yards Recurve 314 30/06/2022 Female Senior

Christina Lang 252 30 Yards Recurve 298 28/07/2022 Female Senior

Tamara Stein Bray I Recurve 103 17/12/2023 Female Senior

Christina Lang Portsmouth Recurve 533 14/03/2024 Female Senior

Christina Lang Worcester Recurve 245 23/11/2023 Female Senior

Christina Lang WA 18m Recurve 438 11/12/2023 Female Senior

Cass Swift 252 20 Yards BareBow 292 05/10/2023 Female Senior

Cass Swift 252 30 Yards BareBow 270 01/02/2024 Female Senior

Jade Ingram Portsmouth BareBow 499 19/02/2024 Female Senior



Jade Ingram Worcester BareBow 155 20/11/2023 Female Senior

Jade Ingram WA 18m BareBow 393 31/12/2023 Female Senior

Jade Ingram Vegas (Full Face) BareBow 330 29/01/2024 Female Senior

Jessica Garner 252 10 Yards BareBow 304 17/03/2024 Female U14

Jessica Garner 252 15 Yards BareBow 244 03/03/2024 Female U14

Jessica Garner 252 30 Yards BareBow 226 01/04/2024 Female U14

Sofia Armitage 252 10 Yards Recurve 281 24/03/2024 Female U12

Sofia Armitage 10m distance (80cm face) Recurve 260 05/05/2024 Female U12

Sofia Armitage 2 dozen 5 zone at 10 yards Recurve 138 18/02/2024 Female U12

Scarlett Waszczuk-Bailey 252 10 Yards BareBow 209 17/03/2024 Female U12

Abigail Keighley 252 20 Yards BareBow 251 05/10/2023 Female U12

Abigail Keighley 252 30 Yards BareBow 213 14/03/2024 Female U12



Ray Whittle

Ray Whittle

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Richard Armitage

Robert Howard

Robert Howard

Scarlett Waszczuk-Bailey

Scarlett Waszczuk-Bailey

Simone Smith

Sofia Armitage

Sofia Armitage

Sofia Armitage



Stephen O'Brien

Tamara Stein

Tamara Stein

Tamara Stein

Tamara Stein



Name Round Bow Type Score Date Gender Shooting Group

Abigail Keighley 252 20 Yards BareBow 251 05/10/2023 Female U12

Abigail Keighley 252 30 Yards BareBow 213 14/03/2024 Female U12

Aidan Ingram 252 20 Yards BareBow 262 26/05/2024 Male Senior

Andrew Entwistle 252 20 Yards BareBow 308 05/10/2023 Male Senior

Andrew Entwistle 252 30 Yards BareBow 278 20/05/2024 Male Senior

Andrew Entwistle 252 40 Yards BareBow 256 01/08/2024 Male Senior

Andrew Entwistle 252 50 Yards BareBow 239 12/08/2024 Male Senior

Andrew Entwistle Portsmouth BareBow 467 29/04/2024 Male Senior

Andrew Keighley 252 20 Yards BareBow 268 05/10/2023 Male Senior

Andrew Keighley 252 30 Yards BareBow 262 14/03/2024 Male Senior

Andrew Keighley Portsmouth BareBow 401 08/01/2024 Male Senior

Anthony Banks 252 20 Yards BareBow 252 19/02/2024 Male Senior

Anthony Banks 252 30 Yards BareBow 248 02/05/2024 Male Senior

Cass Swift 252 20 Yards BareBow 292 05/10/2023 Female Senior

Cass Swift 252 30 Yards BareBow 270 01/02/2024 Female Senior

Cass Swift Portsmouth BareBow 429 17/09/2023 Female Senior

Cass Swift Worcester BareBow 143 20/11/2023 Female Senior

Cass Swift WA 18m BareBow 294 07/12/2023 Female Senior

Catherine Taylor 252 20 Yards BareBow 254 03/08/2023 Female Senior

Catherine Taylor 252 30 Yards BareBow 256 10/03/2024 Female Senior

Christina Lang 252 20 Yards Recurve 314 30/06/2022 Female Senior

Christina Lang 252 30 Yards Recurve 298 28/07/2022 Female Senior
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Christina Lang Portsmouth Recurve 533 14/03/2024 Female Senior

Christina Lang Worcester Recurve 245 23/11/2023 Female Senior

Christina Lang WA 18m Recurve 438 11/12/2023 Female Senior

Gordon Taylor Frostbite BareBow 273 13/01/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor 252 20 Yards BareBow 312 05/10/2023 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor 252 30 Yards BareBow 286 20/08/2023 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor 252 40 Yards BareBow 214 06/05/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor 252 50 Yards BareBow 204 29/07/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Warwick 40 BareBow 306 08/07/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Long Metric III BareBow 350 01/08/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Metric 122-40 BareBow 468 09/05/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Bray I BareBow 206 05/08/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Portsmouth BareBow 494 04/02/2024 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Worcester BareBow 212 20/11/2023 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor WA 18m BareBow 416 11/12/2023 Male Senior

Gordon Taylor Vegas (Triple Face) BareBow 400 29/01/2024 Male Senior

Jade Ingram 252 20 Yards BareBow 288 10/11/2022 Female Senior

Jade Ingram 252 30 Yards BareBow 228 30/01/2023 Female Senior

Jade Ingram Portsmouth BareBow 499 19/02/2024 Female Senior

Jade Ingram Worcester BareBow 155 20/11/2023 Female Senior

Jade Ingram WA 18m BareBow 393 31/12/2023 Female Senior

Jade Ingram Vegas (Full Face) BareBow 330 29/01/2024 Female Senior

Jason Foster Frostbite Compound 317 29/12/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 20 Yards Compound 324 05/10/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 30 Yards Compound 317 29/12/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 40 Yards Compound 298 31/08/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 50 Yards Compound 290 20/07/2023 Male 50+

Jason Foster 252 60 Yards Compound 282 12/08/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster Warwick Compound 346 09/03/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster Bray I Compound Compound 261 14/12/2023 Male 50+



Jason Foster Portsmouth Compound Compound 578 07/01/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster Portsmouth (Triple Face) Compound Compound 582 12/02/2024 Male 50+

Jason Foster WA 18m (Full Face) Compound Compound 538 21/12/2023 Male 50+

Jay Cunliffe 252 20 Yards BareBow 296 18/04/2024 Male Senior

Jay Cunliffe 252 30 Yards BareBow 219 22/04/2024 Male Senior

Jay Cunliffe Portsmouth BareBow 411 29/04/2024 Male Senior

Jessica Garner 252 10 Yards BareBow 304 17/03/2024 Female U14

Jessica Garner 252 15 Yards BareBow 244 03/03/2024 Female U14

Jessica Garner 252 30 Yards BareBow 226 01/04/2024 Female U14

Jordan Dawick 252 20 Yards Recurve 270 10/12/2023 Male Senior

Jordan Dawick 252 30 Yards Recurve 252 21/03/2024 Male Senior

Nicholas Dodds 252 30 Yards BareBow 220 09/05/2024 Male Senior

Peter Bailey 252 30 Yards Compound 310 14/04/2024 Male Senior

Phil Harris 252 20 Yards BareBow 258 23/03/2023 Male 50+

Ray Whittle 252 50 Yards Recurve 266 29/07/2024 Male 50+

Ray Whittle Western Recurve 677 24/06/2024 Male 50+

Ray Whittle Frostbite Recurve 294 13/01/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 20 Yards Recurve 316 30/06/2022 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 30 Yards Recurve 308 28/07/2022 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 40 Yards Recurve 280 25/08/2022 Male Senior

Ray Whittle 252 50 Yards Recurve 254 20/05/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Warwick 50 Recurve 342 02/05/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Bray I Recurve 254 15/01/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Portsmouth Recurve 551 27/11/2023 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Portsmouth (Triple Face) Recurve 526 01/02/2024 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Worcester Recurve 254 20/11/2023 Male Senior



Ray Whittle WA 18m Recurve 503 11/12/2023 Male Senior

Ray Whittle Vegas (Triple Face) Recurve 463 29/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Frostbite BareBow 291 13/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage 252 20 Yards BareBow 294 29/09/2022 Male Senior

Richard Armitage 252 30 Yards BareBow 282 13/10/2022 Male Senior

Richard Armitage 252 40 Yards BareBow 250 12/06/2023 Male Senior

Richard Armitage 252 50 Yards BareBow 232 19/06/2023 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Western BareBow 575 24/06/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage American BareBow 489 17/09/2023 Male Senior

Richard Armitage National 50 BareBow 492 20/06/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Warwick BareBow 216 09/03/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Warwick 50 BareBow 317 08/07/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Long Metric III BareBow 493 01/08/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Metric 122-40 BareBow 545 09/05/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Bray I BareBow 232 18/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Portsmouth BareBow 522 15/02/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Portsmouth (Triple Face) BareBow 523 05/02/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Worcester BareBow 234 25/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage WA 18m BareBow 464 22/01/2024 Male Senior

Richard Armitage Vegas (Triple Face) BareBow 443 29/01/2024 Male Senior

Robert Howard 252 20 Yards BareBow 271 13/05/2024 Male Senior

Robert Howard 252 30 Yards BareBow 232 09/05/2024 Male Senior

Scarlett Waszczuk-Bailey 252 10 Yards BareBow 209 17/03/2024 Female U12

Scarlett Waszczuk-Bailey 252 20 Yards BareBow 164 18/02/2024 Female U12

Simone Smith 252 20 Yards BareBow 282 12/08/2024 Female Senior

Sofia Armitage 252 10 Yards Recurve 281 24/03/2024 Female U12

Sofia Armitage 10m distance (80cm face) Recurve 260 05/05/2024 Female U12

Sofia Armitage 2 dozen 5 zone at 10 yards Recurve 138 18/02/2024 Female U12



Stephen O'Brien 252 20 Yards BareBow 298 23/03/2023 Male 50+

Tamara Stein 252 20 Yards Recurve 294 05/10/2023 Female Senior

Tamara Stein 252 30 Yards Recurve 252 22/10/2023 Female Senior

Tamara Stein Bray I Recurve 103 17/12/2023 Female Senior

Tamara Stein Portsmouth Recurve 400 26/08/2024 Female Senior


